

R
SLP(C)No. 7834 OF 2002

ITEM No.MM-H

Court No. 1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7834/2002

K. Mathivanan

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/07/2004 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

Mentioned by Mr. Naveen R Nath, Adv.

Mr. V G Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. S R Setia, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks as jointly prayed.

C.A. No. 4684/2001 shall also be listed for hearing on the same day.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER

(The matter is listed on 20.7.2004 as Item No. 109 before Court No.1)